Urb.	Sta	Adriana	Mz	3	Sl	7,	Av	J.T.	Marengo	Km	5	1/2,	Guayaquil-Ecuador
GYE:	(593-4)	6005004	-	(593-4)	6005005
GYE:	(593-4)	3082583
www.chiribogayjara.com	(http://chiribogayjara.com)
FS1072
RECOMMENDED	FOR:
Increasing	service	life	of	hoses	used	in	hostile
environments.	It	is	a	tough,	flexible	insulation,

repair	any	scuffed	or	nicked	areas	of	FIRE	SLEEVE.
It	can	be	used	as	an	end	sealant	(instead	of
clamps)	to	prevent	moisture	and	hydraulic	oils
wicking	into	the	inner	fibreglass	braid.
FSTAPE-16	is	supplied	in	a	roll	25	mm	WIDE	x	11
metres	LONG	x	0,5	mm	THICK	(1	inch	x	36	ft	x
0.02	inch)
FS1072	FIRE	SLEEVE	SPECIFICATIONS
CODE
NOMINAL	ID
(mm)
NOMINAL	WALL
THICKNESS
(mm)
FS1072-25 25 2.9
FS1072-30 30 2.9
FS1072-35 35 3.1
FS1072-42 42 3.4
FS1072-57 57 3.7
FS1072-70 70 4
HOSE	NOMINAL	OUTSIDE	DIAMETER	REFERENCE	CHART
This	chart	may	be	used	as	a	quick	reference	to	assist	in	choosing	correct	size	of	Hose	Protection.
Dimensions	are	nominal	only,	and	are	in	milimetres